

The Historical Society of Scotch Plains and Fanwood New Jersey www.historicalsocietyspfnj.org

Osborn Cannonball House Museum PO BOX 261 1840 Front Street Scotch Plains, NJ 07076

Please provide the	following	information	for our	records:
r i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	0			

Name:	 	
Address:		
Phone:	 	
Email:		

Please check your membership level(:

Active member @ \$10.00 per person	Life member @ \$500.00 per person
Contributing member @ \$20.00 per person	Student member @ 5.00 per person
Institutional member @ \$50.00 per person	Additional contribution
Sustaining member @ \$200.00 per person	

You will receive a membership card for the calendar year of January to January.

Please return this form along with your payment to:

The Historical Society of Scotch Plains and Fanwood PO BOX 261 1840 Front Street Scotch Plains, NJ 07076

Thank you, George Pierson, Membership Chairman